DATASHEET
Features			  	           Benefits
FortiGate®-5000 Series
10-Gigabit Ready FortiGate Consolidated
Security Systems
FortiOS 4.0 Software
Redefines Networks Security
FortiOS 4.0 is a purpose-built

ASM-CX4 Module ASM-FX2 Module
ASM-S08 Module
Storage Modules
Enable FortiOS security and administration
functions that require local storage.
ADM-FB8 Module
ADM-XB2 Module
ADM-XD4 Module
ASM-FB4 Module
Accelerated Interface Modules
Accelerate Firewall and VPN
applications.
See the respective module datasheet for complete technical specifications for AMC Modules.
Ordering Info
Chassis         SKU Description
FortiGate 5020 Chassis FG-5020AC 2-slot chassis with fan and dual AC power supplies
FortiGate 5020 Fan Tray FG-5020FA Spare, Fan tray for FG-5020 chassis
FortiGate 5020/5050 Power Supply FG-5020PS FortiGate-5020/5050 power supply
FortiGate 5050 Chassis FG-5050-DC 5-slot chassis with fan, 1 shelf manager card, DC powered
FortiGate 5050 Fan Tray FG-5050FA Fan tray for FG-5050 chassis
FortiGate 5050 Shelf Manager FG-5050SM Shelf manager for FG-5050 chassis
FortiGate 5050 Shelf Alarm Panel FG-5050SAP Shelf alarm panel for FG-5050 chassis
FortiGate 5060 Chassis FG-5060-DC 6-slot chassis, 1 fan tray, 1 shelf manager, DC powered
FortiGate 5140 Chassis FG-5140-DC 14-slot chassis with fan, 1 shelf manager card, no power supply included, DC powered
FortiGate 5140 Power Supply FG-5140PS FortiGate-5140 power supply
FortiGate-5140 Shelf Manager FG-5140SM-12 Shelf manager for FG-5140 chassis
FortiGate-5140 SAP FG-5140SAP Self alarm panel for FG-5140 chassis
FortiGate 5140 Fan Tray FG-5140FA Spare, Fan Tray for FG-5140 Chassis
FortiGate-5053 Power Converter Tray FG-5053 Power converter shelf for FG-5000 series, no power supplies inlcuded
Security Blades         SKU Description
FortiGate-5001 SX FG-5001SX Security blade with 4 10/100/1000 ports and 4 SFP ports (4 SX-type transceivers included)
FortiGate-5001FA2 FG-5001FA2